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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 108 108 100 100
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 45 45
PG [3 Years Program(s)] 10 10 10
PG-[6 Years Program(s)] 32 32 30 30 30 30
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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4 Years 141 254 395 383 12 0 106 289 68 4 1 322
Program(s)]
PG[2 Years 28 58 86 81 5 0 21 55 56 1 1 18
Program(s)]
PG[3Years 3 24 27 25 2 0 8 19 21 1 0 5
Program(s)]
PG [6 Years 61 121 182 174 8 0 63 119 29 0 0 153
Program(s)]
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Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake students admitted = Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates selected for
in the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amountin Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2017-18) 100 100 (2018-19) 0 (2020-21) 78 55 200000 (two lakhs) 21
(2018-19) 100 100 (2019-20) O (2021-22) 81 68 210000 (two lakh 12
ten thousand)
(2019-20) 100 100 (2020-21) O (2022-23) 91 81 250000 (two lakh 10
fifty thousand)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in  No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the students admitted in the = Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
year year placed Studies
(2019-20) 45 44 (2020-21) 38 36 250000 (two lakh fifty 0
thousand)
(2020-21) 45 35 (2021-22) 31 30 250000 (two lahk fifty 0
thousand)
(2021-22) 45 41 (2022-23) 38 36 300000 (three lakh) 0
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PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake students admitted = Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates selected for
in the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2018-19) 10 6 (2019-200 O (2020-21) 6 5 300000 (three lakh) 1
(2019-20) 10 7 (2020-21) O (2021-22) 6 4 300000 (three lakh) 2
(2020-21) 10 8 (2021-22) 0 (2022-23) 8 5 300000 (three lakh) 3

PG [6 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduatingin  No. of Median salary of placed No. of students

Year students intake in the  students admitted in the = Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Higher
year year placed Studies

(2015-16) 30 30 (2020-21) 29 16 300000 (three lakh) 13

(2016-17) 30 30 (2021-22) 29 17 300000 (three lakh) 12

(2017-18) 30 30 (2022-23) 28 14 350000 (three lakh fifty) 14

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 6

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview 4/11



1/30/24, 3:49 PM

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23
Full Time 0
Part Time 4

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2021-22

2020-21

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2022-23

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

1976588 (nineteen lakh seventy six
thousand five hundred eighty eigh
t)

3853794 (thirty eight lakh fifty thre
e thousand seven hundred ninety f
our)

5973197 (fifty nine lakh seventy thr
ee thousand one hundred ninety s
even)

18981998 (one crore eighty nine la
kh eighty one thousand nine hundr
ed ninety eight only )

8565329 (eighty five lakhs sixty five
thousand three hundred twenty ni
ne only)

2021-22

Utilised Amount

153070 (one lakh fifty three thousa
nd seventy only)

1938067 (nineteen lakhs thirty eigh
t thousand and sixty seven)

0 (Zero)

19651585 (one crore ninety six lak
h fifty one thousand five hundred e
ighty five only)

7617958 (seventy six lakhs sevente
en thousand nine hundred fifty eig
ht)

2020-21

Utilised Amount

25000 (twenty five thousand only)

50000 (fifty thousand only)

11084000 (One Crore Ten Lakh Eig
hty Four Thousand)

20593741 (two crore five lakh ninet
y three thousand seven hundred fo
rty one only)

12100000 (one crore twenty one la
kh only)

511
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Financial Year 2022-23

Utilised Amount

2021-22

Utilised Amount

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc. 337500 (three lakh thirty seven five 321000 (three lakh twenty one tho

hundred onlu)

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to PHARMACY)

Financial Year 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 395000

Amount Received in Words three lakh ninety five thousand only
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usand only)
2022 2021
3 2
0 0

2021-22

315000

three lakh and fifteen thousand only

2020-21
Utilised Amount

500000 (five lakh only)

2020

2020-21

99000

ninety nine thousand only
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Consultancy Project Details (Only related to PHARMACY)

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 4 3 1

Total no. of Client Organizations 1 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1550000 715000 100000
Amount Received in Words fifteen lakh fifty thousand only seven lakh fifteen thousand only one lakh only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working with
Months) institution?

1 Dr K Vijayasri 48  Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes

2 Dr C Parthiban 42 Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes
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Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings
Joining Leaving Association
Date Date type
16-06- Regular
2009
01-03- Regular
2007
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10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

Dr V Uma Rani

Dr Aneesa

Dr D Sunitha

Dr S Sridhar

Dr D Nirmala

Dr D Prasad

Dr T Praveen Kumar

Bheema Sai Suyagna

K Manga

P Devi Shankar Sai

Prakash

Florence Tabitha

A M Manoranjani

B Aparna

Bachu Bhavani

44

39

42

42

42

37

42

32

34

31

30

39

33

28

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Pharm.D

M. Pharm

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

198

192

192

216

180

164

192

92

131

60

65

168

96

29

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-07-
2007

22-02-
2008

22-02-
2008

04-02-
2011

15-09-
2008

17-08-
2011

02-02-
2015

16-08-
2017

04-11-
2017

13-08-
2018

01-11-
2018

26-08-
2019

04-09-
2019

06-09-
2021

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

V Tejaswi

Dr Manisha

G Jyothi

Muvvala Sudhakar

Divya Yada

T Hanuman

G Pavani

Dr SNVL SIRISHA

C Chandana

ISV MANVITHA

YADALA SRAVANI

PRATHIBHA M

Meesala Gowthami

Chinnakotla Sai
Kusumanijali

31

36

39

59

37

40

34

38

39

28

31

32

26

26

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Pharm.D

Ph.D

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

Master of

Pharmacy

Master of
Pharmacy

Ph.D

Master of

Pharmacy

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Pharm.D

Doctor of

Pharmacy

MSc(Mathematics)

84

132

150

396

152

139

110

172

120

62

77

100

32

26

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-10-
2021

22-11-
2021

11-07-
2011

01-08-
2005

24-10-
2011

01-05-
2012

02-02-
2015

25-09-
2018

03-03-
2020

06-11-
2018

12-06-
2017

02-02-
2017

02-06-
2021

02-06-
2021

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

911
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Gummadavelly

Renuka

Medikonda Soumya

Lakireddy Saraswathi

E Hunka

Apurva Das

Bikas Kumar Singh

Dr Vinay Umesh Rao

Alekhya P

Kurra Sravan Kumar

Sankeerthana

CH Mounika

BVS Lakshmi

K Nagasravanthi

VASUDHA VODNALA

30

29

30

35

33

37

58

34

32

36

34

45

38

37

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Master of
Pharmacy

Master of
Pharmacy

Master of

Pharmacy

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Pharm.D

M. Pharm

Pharm.D

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

Master of
Pharmacy

15

32

14

108

104

110

204

120

108

96

84

216

168

20

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-06-
2021

05-12-
2022

05-07-
2021

02-06-
2021

02-06-
2021

02-06-
2021

02-06-
2021

02-06-
2021

02-06-
2021

05-07-
2021

05-07-
2021

04-10-
2006

02-11-
2010

01-04-
2022

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

10/11



1/30/24, 3:49 PM

45 SHAIK PARVEEN

46 NIVEDITHA NAKKA

47 TAJUDDIN SHAIK

48 Koduri Sri Sai Lakshmi
Ramya

49 KALAGARA DHARMA
TEJA

50 Surisetty Sridevi

51 Sandhya donthula

(J Iagree

26

28

35

26

28

39

37

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Pharm.D
Master of
Pharmacy

Master of

Pharmacy

M. Pharm

Pharm.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

45

26

86

20

62

144

83

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10-08-
2022

12-07-
2023

01-09-
2022

01-04-
2022

15-07-
2022

01-06-
2022

01-04-
2022

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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