

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: PHARMACY

Institute ID: IR-P-C-25573 Institute Name: Malla Reddy College of Pharmacy Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	108	108	100	100		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	45	45				
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	10	10	10			
PG-[6 Years Program(s)]	32	32	30	30	30	30

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [4 Years Program(s)]		254	395	383	12	0	106	289	68	4	1	322
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	28	58	86	81	5	0	21	55	56	1	1	18
PG [3 Years Program(s)]		24	27	25	2	0	8	19	21	1	0	5
PG [6 Years Program(s)]	61	121	182	174	8	0	63	119	29	0	0	153

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of stud admitted th Lateral entr	nrough	Academic Year	No. of stu graduatii minimun time		No. of students placed	Median salary c placed graduate (Amount in Rs.)	es	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2017-18)	100	100	(2018-19)	0		(2020-21)	78		55	200000 (two lak	khs)	21
(2018-19)	100	100	(2019-20)	0		(2021-22)	81		68	210000 (two lak ten thousand)	kh	12
(2019-20)	100	100	(2020-21)	0		(2022-23)	91		81	250000 (two lak fifty thousand)	ch	10
G [2 Years Academic Year	No. of first year students intake ir year	nent & higher studie No. of first ye students adn year	ar	Academic Year		students grac um stipulatec	0	No. of students placed		alary of placed s (Amount in Rs.)		of students cted for Higher lies
		44		(2020-21)	38 36			36	250000 (two lakh fifty thousand)		0	
(2019-20)	45											
(2019-20) (2020-21)	45	35		(2021-22)	31			30	250000 (t thousanc	wo lahk fifty)	0	

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of studer admitted thr Lateral entry	ough	Academic Year	No. of stu graduatir minimum time		No. of students placed	Median salary o placed graduate (Amount in Rs.)	es	No. of student selected for Higher Studies
(2018-19)	10	6	(2019-20)	0		(2020-21)	6		5	300000 (three la	akh)	1
(2019-20)	10	7	(2020-21)	0		(2021-22)	6		4	300000 (three la	akh)	2
(2020-21)	10	8	(2021-22)	0		(2022-23)	8		5	300000 (three la	akh)	3
		ment & higher studie	•	-				No. of	Median s	alary of placed	No.	of students
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in year			Academic Year		students grac Im stipulated	-	students placed		s (Amount in Rs.)		cted for Higher
Year	-	-				-	-	students	graduates		sele	cted for Higher
	students intake in year	n the students adm year		Year	minimu	-	-	students placed	graduate: 300000 (t	s (Amount in Rs.)	sele Stud	cted for Higher

Ph.D Student Details

l Students							

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)								
	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21					
Full Time	0	0	0					
Part Time	4	0	0					

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21						
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount						
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)									
Library	1976588 (nineteen lakh seventy six thousand five hundred eighty eigh t)	153070 (one lakh fifty three thousa nd seventy only)	25000 (twenty five thousand only)						
New Equipment for Laboratories	3853794 (thirty eight lakh fifty thre e thousand seven hundred ninety f our)	1938067 (nineteen lakhs thirty eigh t thousand and sixty seven)	50000 (fifty thousand only)						
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	5973197 (fifty nine lakh seventy thr ee thousand one hundred ninety s even)	0 (Zero)	11084000 (One Crore Ten Lakh Eig hty Four Thousand)						
Annual Operational Expenditure	'								
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	18981998 (one crore eighty nine la kh eighty one thousand nine hundr ed ninety eight only)	19651585 (one crore ninety six lak h fifty one thousand five hundred e ighty five only)	20593741 (two crore five lakh ninet y three thousand seven hundred fo rty one only)						
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	8565329 (eighty five lakhs sixty five thousand three hundred twenty ni ne only)	7617958 (seventy six lakhs sevente en thousand nine hundred fifty eig ht)	12100000 (one crore twenty one la kh only)						

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	337500 (three lakh thirty seven five hundred onlu)	321000 (three lakh twenty one tho usand only)	500000 (five lakh only)

IPR

Calendar year	2022	2021	2020
No. of Patents Published	3	2	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to PHARMACY)

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	1	1	1
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	395000	315000	99000
Amount Received in Words	three lakh ninety five thousand only	three lakh and fifteen thousand only	ninety nine thousand only

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to PHARMACY)

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	4	3	1
Total no. of Client Organizations	1	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1550000	715000	100000
Amount Received in Words	fifteen lakh fifty thousand only	seven lakh fifteen thousand only	one lakh only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr K Vijayasri	48	Professor	Female	Ph.D	216	Yes	16-06- 2009		Regular
2	Dr C Parthiban	42	Professor	Male	Ph.D	204	Yes	01-03- 2007		Regular

3	Dr V Uma Rani	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	198	Yes	02-07- 2007	 Regular
4	Dr Aneesa	39	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	192	Yes	22-02- 2008	 Regular
5	Dr D Sunitha	42	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	192	Yes	22-02- 2008	 Regular
6	Dr S Sridhar	42	Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	04-02- 2011	 Regular
7	Dr D Nirmala	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	180	Yes	15-09- 2008	 Regular
8	Dr D Prasad	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	164	Yes	17-08- 2011	 Regular
9	Dr T Praveen Kumar	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	192	Yes	02-02- 2015	 Regular
10	Bheema Sai Suyagna	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Pharm.D	92	Yes	16-08- 2017	 Regular
11	K Manga	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	131	Yes	04-11- 2017	 Regular
12	P Devi Shankar Sai Prakash	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Pharm.D	60	Yes	13-08- 2018	 Regular
13	Florence Tabitha	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Pharm.D	65	Yes	01-11- 2018	 Regular
14	A M Manoranjani	39	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	168	Yes	26-08- 2019	 Regular
15	B Aparna	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	96	Yes	04-09- 2019	 Regular
16	Bachu Bhavani	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	29	Yes	06-09- 2021	 Regular

28	Meesala Gowthami	32 26	Associate Professor Assistant Professor	Female	Doctor of Pharmacy	32	Yes	02-02- 2017 02-06- 2021	 Regular Regular
27 28	YADALA SRAVANI PRATHIBHA M	31	Assistant Professor Associate Professor	Female	Pharm.D Pharm.D	77	Yes	12-06- 2017 02-02-	 Regular
26	I S V MANVITHA	28	Assistant Professor	Female	Pharm.D	62	Yes	06-11- 2018	 Regular
25	C Chandana	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Master of Pharmacy	120	Yes	03-03- 2020	 Regular
24	Dr SNVL SIRISHA	38	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	172	Yes	25-09- 2018	 Regular
23	G Pavani	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Master of Pharmacy	110	Yes	02-02- 2015	 Regular
22	T Hanuman	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Master of Pharmacy	139	Yes	01-05- 2012	 Regular
21	Divya Yada	37	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	152	Yes	24-10- 2011	 Regular
20	Muvvala Sudhakar	59	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	396	Yes	01-08- 2005	 Regular
19	G Jyothi	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	150	Yes	11-07- 2011	 Regular
18	Dr Manisha	36	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	132	Yes	22-11- 2021	 Regular
17	V Tejaswi	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Pharm.D	84	Yes	01-10- 2021	 Regular

31	Gummadavelly Renuka	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Master of Pharmacy	15	Yes	02-06- 2021	 Regular
32	Medikonda Soumya	29	Assistant Professor	Female	Master of Pharmacy	32	Yes	05-12- 2022	 Regular
33	Lakireddy Saraswathi	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Master of Pharmacy	14	Yes	05-07- 2021	 Regular
34	E Hunka	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	108	Yes	02-06- 2021	 Regular
35	Apurva Das	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	104	Yes	02-06- 2021	 Regular
36	Bikas Kumar Singh	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	110	Yes	02-06- 2021	 Regular
37	Dr Vinay Umesh Rao	58	Professor	Male	Ph.D	204	Yes	02-06- 2021	 Regular
38	Alekhya P	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Pharm.D	120	Yes	02-06- 2021	 Regular
39	Kurra Sravan Kumar	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	108	Yes	02-06- 2021	 Regular
40	Sankeerthana	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Pharm.D	96	Yes	05-07- 2021	 Regular
41	CH Mounika	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	84	Yes	05-07- 2021	 Regular
42	BVS Lakshmi	45	Professor	Female	Ph.D	216	Yes	04-10- 2006	 Regular
43	K Nagasravanthi	38	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	168	Yes	02-11- 2010	 Regular
44	VASUDHA VODNALA	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Master of Pharmacy	20	Yes	01-04- 2022	 Regular

45	SHAIK PARVEEN	26	Assistant Professor	Female	Pharm.D	45	Yes	10-08- 2022	 Regular
46	NIVEDITHA NAKKA	28	Assistant Professor	Female	Master of Pharmacy	26	Yes	12-07- 2023	 Regular
47	TAJUDDIN SHAIK	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Master of Pharmacy	86	Yes	01-09- 2022	 Regular
48	Koduri Sri Sai Lakshmi Ramya	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	20	Yes	01-04- 2022	 Regular
49	KALAGARA DHARMA TEJA	28	Assistant Professor	Female	Pharm.D	62	Yes	15-07- 2022	 Regular
50	Surisetty Sridevi	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	144	Yes	01-06- 2022	 Regular
51	Sandhya donthula	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	83	Yes	01-04- 2022	 Regular

🗌 I agree

Submit